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KIT, 36 PROSTANCE MULCH

Pradukt nummer: 79403300
kit

]

ARIENS

features easy,to,install baffles that fit under mower decks to create a separate cutting chamber for each blade. When
cut, grass lifts into the cutting chamber and gets cut many times before dropping onto the lawn. This mulching kit fits
Gravely 36 in. Pro,Stance models and includes a mulch baffle, two mulch blades, and hardware.

Ariens Deler
Shipping Weight Lbs

Shipping Height Inch
Shipping Length Inch

Shipping Width Inch

LA!s mere om produktet her:
https://www.ariens.dk/product?number=79403300

19 Lbs
7 Inch
31 Inch

21 Inch
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